
NON - VEG APPETIZERS

VEG APPETIZERS

 BIRYANI / PULAV

NON-VEG ENTREES

BREADS

ADDA SPECIAL COMBO

(All Combos Include
 Shorba, Raita, Dessert)*

 WRAPS
KEBAB PLATTERS

POPULAR ITEMS

ADDA SPL COMBOS WITH 
BAGARA RICE

VEG ENTREES

Chicken Majestic
KODI 65
Chilli Chicken
Karivepaku Chicken
Pachi Mirchi Kodi 
Goat Sukka
Goat Tawa Fry
Prawns Pepper Fry
Andhra Fish Fry
Chilli Egg

$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$17.99
$17.99
$15.99
$13.99
$11.99

Veg  Manchurian
Gobi Manchurian
Chilli Paneer
Karivepaku Paneer
PachiMirchi Paneer
Chatpata Gobi

$11.99
$11.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$11.99

Chicken DUM Biryani
Mana Adda Boneless Biryani
Chicken Fry Piece Biryani
Ghee Roast Goat Biryani 
Egg Biryani
Veg Biryani 
Paneer Biryani 
Veg Keema Biryani
Gutti Vankay Biryani 

$14.99
$15.99
$14.99
$18.99
$13.99
$13.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99

Mana Adda Boneless Bagara
Chicken Fry Piece Bagara
Ghee Roast Goat Bagara
Egg Pulao Bagara
Veg Bagara
Paneer Bagara
Paneer Gongura Bagara
Gutti Vankay Bagara

$15.99
$14.99
$18.99
$13.99
$13.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99

Butter Chicken
Chicken Tikka Masala
Chicken Korma
Chettinad Chicken Masala
Kadai Chicken
Andhra Kodi Kura
Lamb Curry
Lamb Korma
Andhra Goat Masala
Fish Iguru
Shrimp Iguru

$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$19.99
$19.99
$17.99
$16.99
$17.99

Yellow Dal Tadka
Chana Masala
Bagara Baingan
Malai Kofta
Methi Chaman
Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Tikka Masala
Paneer Saag
Kadai Paneer
Paneer Chatpata
Navratan korma
Kadai Mix Veg Curry

$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$13.99

Paneer Tikka Platter
Tandoori Leg Quarter
Chicken Tikka Platter
Murgh Malai Tikka Platter
PachiMirchi Chicken Platter
Lemon Garlic Kebab
Pompano Fish

$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$17.99

$2.99
$3.49
$3.99
$2.99
$3.99
$3.99
$4.99
$3.99
$3.99

Plain Naan
Butter Naan
Garlic Naan
Tandoori Roti
Tandoori Paratha
Aloo Paratha
Paneer Kulcha
Onion Kulcha
Bullet Naan

Goat Curry Combo
Chicken Curry(Bone -In)
Fish Curry Combo
Shrimp Curry Combo
Egg Curry Combo
Veg Korma Combo

$14.99
$10.99
$12.99
$14.99
$9.99
$9.99

*(All Combos Include Raita and Dessert)*

Chicken 65 
Chicken Tikka
Paneer Tikka
Egg Burji
Samosa (Wrap Only) 

$7.99
$7.99
$8.99
$6.99
$5.99


